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Lions Park

Results
 Girls 100 Meter Dash Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 13.50 2017-05-24 Jessica Young, Paradise Hill
NWHSAA Distr: 12.53 1990 Kareen Warren, Wilke

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Young, Jessica 1a_paradise High School 13.61 13.50 q 2
 2 Schmitt, Carly 1a_maidstone High School 13.56 q 2
 3 Blain, Haley 1a_es Laird Middle School 13.66 q 2
 4 Rathamone, Kira 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 14.24 q 1
 5 Parker, Halle 1a_pierceland Central School 14.33 q 1
 6 Andersen, Venna 1a_college Park 14.47 q 1
 7 Ewanchuk, Shayla 1a_st. Walburg School 14.64 14.56 q 2
 8 Gauvin, Kaylynn 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 14.75 q 2
 9 Morozowski, Kelsi 1a_glaslyn Central School 15.39 14.83 2
 10 Belanger, Hannah 1a_rossignol High School 15.44 1
 11 Loy, Ashlyn 1a_neilburg Composite School 15.54 1
 12 George, Lindsey 1a_valley View School 15.79 1
 13 Schroeder, Kimberly 1a_ernie Studer School 16.21 1
 14 Natomagan, Joy 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 17.69 2
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Lions Park

Results
 Girls 100 Meter Dash Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 13.50 2017-05-24 Jessica Young, Paradise Hill
NWHSAA Distr: 12.53 1990 Kareen Warren, Wilke

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Young, Jessica 1a_paradise High School 13.50 13.52  
82 Schmitt, Carly 1a_maidstone High School 13.56 13.75  
63 Blain, Haley 1a_es Laird Middle School 13.66 13.88  
54 Parker, Halle 1a_pierceland Central School 14.33 14.07  
45 Andersen, Venna 1a_college Park 14.47 14.73  
36 Rathamone, Kira 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 14.24 14.83  
27 Ewanchuk, Shayla 1a_st. Walburg School 14.56 14.99  
18 Gauvin, Kaylynn 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 14.75 15.42  
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Results
 Girls 200 Meter Dash Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 28.20 2017-05-24 Jessica Young, Paradise Hill
NWHSAA Distr: 25.93 1990 Kareen Warren, Wilke

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Blain, Haley 1a_es Laird Middle School 28.36 q 1
 2 Schmitt, Carly 1a_maidstone High School 28.73 q 1
 3 Young, Jessica 1a_paradise High School 28.75 29.11 q 2
 4 Parker, Halle 1a_pierceland Central School 30.19 q 2
 5 Ellis, Abby 1a_turtleford Community School 29.46 30.29 q 2
 6 Ewanchuk, Shayla 1a_st. Walburg School 30.48 30.42 q 1
 7 Lehman, Paige 1a_lashburn High School 31.81 q 2
 8 Weir, Aleasha 1a_college Park 31.96 q 1
 9 Mitsuing, Raylee 2a_eagleview Comprehensive Hig 32.64 1
 10 Iron, Tia 1a_canoe Lake Miksiew 36.02 2
 11 Natomagan, Joy 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 37.79 2
 12 Natomagan, Sharayah 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 38.46 1
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Results
 Girls 200 Meter Dash Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 28.20 2017-05-24 Jessica Young, Paradise Hill
NWHSAA Distr: 25.93 1990 Kareen Warren, Wilke

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Young, Jessica 1a_paradise High School 29.11 28.20  
82 Blain, Haley 1a_es Laird Middle School 28.36 28.61  
63 Schmitt, Carly 1a_maidstone High School 28.73 28.81  
54 Ellis, Abby 1a_turtleford Community School 30.29 29.14  
45 Parker, Halle 1a_pierceland Central School 30.19 29.37  
36 Ewanchuk, Shayla 1a_st. Walburg School 30.42 30.09  
27 Lehman, Paige 1a_lashburn High School 31.81 31.76  
18 Weir, Aleasha 1a_college Park 31.96 32.81  
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Results
 Girls 400 Meter Dash Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 1:03.23 2017-05-24 Carly Schmitt, Maidstone
NWHSAA Distr: 1:00.72 2009 Sophie Balisky, Jonas Samson

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Schmitt, Carly 1a_maidstone High School 1:03.23 2
82 Blain, Haley 1a_es Laird Middle School 1:05.64 1
63 Ewanchuk, Shayla 1a_st. Walburg School 1:08.96 1:06.66 1
54 Lehman, Paige 1a_lashburn High School 1:10.34 2
45 Kay, Dayna 1a_college Park 1:12.69 1
36 Pollock, Camryn 1a_es Laird Middle School 1:14.36 2
27 Milne, Ryder 1a_turtleford Community School 1:19.40 1:17.74 1



North West High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:50 PM  2017-05-25  Page 22
Lions Park

Results
 Girls 800 Meter Run Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 2:40.82 2017-05-24 Jenna McFadyen, Maidstone
NWHSAA Distr: 2:21.28 2012 Taiya Paylor, Jonas Samson

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 McFadyen, Jenna 1a_maidstone High School 2:40.82 2
82 Ewanchuk, Shayla 1a_st. Walburg School 2:50.46 2:44.44 1
63 MacDuff, Madison Holy Rosary High School 2:50.17 1
54 Lehman, Paige 1a_lashburn High School 2:53.90 2
45 Kay, Dayna 1a_college Park 2:56.17 1
36 Rabbitskin, Seaquin 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 3:01.52 1
27 Pollock, Camryn 1a_es Laird Middle School 3:01.73 2
18 Moore, Brooklyn 1a_paradise High School 3:07.31 3:03.94 1
 9 Meikle, Morgan 1a_turtleford Community School 3:18.12 3:09.29 1
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Results
 Girls 1500 Meter Run Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 5:34.24 2017-05-24 Jenna McFadyen, Maidstone
NWHSAA Distr: 5:14.82 2007 Sophie Balisky, Jonas Samson

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 McFadyen, Jenna 1a_maidstone High School 5:34.24  
82 MacDuff, Madison Holy Rosary High School 6:00.54  
63 Rabbitskin, Seaquin 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 6:18.03  
54 Bryson, Hope 1a_es Laird Middle School 6:31.83  
45 Mudalige, Dinithi 1a_college Park 6:32.17  
36 Graham, Hunter 1a_turtleford Community School 7:50.72 7:30.19  
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Results
 Girls 3000 Meter Run Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 11:57.80 2017-05-23 Jenna McFadyen, Maidstone
NWHSAA Distr: 11:56.12 2015 Taryn McKenzie, Makwa Sahgaeihcan

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 McFadyen, Jenna 1a_maidstone High School 11:57.80  
82 Coel, Jade 1a_h. Hardcastle School 13:00.63 13:42.23  
63 Mudalige, Dinithi 1a_college Park 15:02.70  
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Results
 Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 13.23 2017-05-23 Jade Coel, Edam
NWHSAA Distr: 12.50 2012 Hannah Josuttes, Paradise Hill

 Name School PrelimsSeed
Preliminaries

 1 Coel, Jade 1a_h. Hardcastle School 13.77 13.23 q  
 2 Rathamone, Kira 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 14.45 q  
 3 Milne, Ryder 1a_turtleford Community School 15.20 14.96 q  
 4 Parker, Halle 1a_pierceland Central School 15.29 q  
 5 Bryson, Hope 1a_es Laird Middle School 17.00 q  
 6 Jordan, Abbey 1a_es Laird Middle School 18.62 q  
 7 Enstrom, Kira Holy Rosary High School 19.90 q  
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Lions Park

Results
 Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 13.23 2017-05-23 Jade Coel, Edam
NWHSAA Distr: 12.50 2012 Hannah Josuttes, Paradise Hill

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Coel, Jade 1a_h. Hardcastle School 13.23 13.23  
82 Rathamone, Kira 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 14.45 14.45  
63 Milne, Ryder 1a_turtleford Community School 14.96 14.96  
54 Parker, Halle 1a_pierceland Central School 15.29 15.29  
45 Bryson, Hope 1a_es Laird Middle School 17.00 17.00  
36 Jordan, Abbey 1a_es Laird Middle School 18.62 18.62  
27 Enstrom, Kira Holy Rosary High School 19.90 19.90  
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Results
 Girls High Jump Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 1.37m 2017-05-24 Seaquin Rabbitskin, Jonas Sampson
NWHSAA Distr: 1.59m 2001 Buchanon/Fisher, Bishop Lloyd/ ES Laird

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Rabbitskin, Seaquin 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 1.37m  
82 Milne, Ryder 1a_turtleford Community School 1.30m  
63 Schmidt, Janai 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 1.25m  
54 Balaneski, Emily 1a_clearwater River Dene Schoo J1.25m  
45 Hennick Bourque, Haley 1a_es Laird Middle School 1.20m  
 --- Smith, Chloe 1a_turtleford Community School 1.00m NH  
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Results
 Girls Long Jump Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 4.79m 2017-05-24 Jessica Young, Paradise Hill
NWHSAA Distr: 4.93m 2004 Peters/Mitchell, Battleford Junior/Maidst

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Young, Jessica 1a_paradise High School 4.27m 4.79m  
82 Blain, Haley 1a_es Laird Middle School 4.64m  
63 Larre, Kennedy 1a_st. Walburg School 4.34m 4.61m  
54 Macnab, Alyssa 1a_paradise High School 4.26m 4.56m  
45 Gauvin, Kaylynn 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 4.55m  
36 Belanger, Hannah 1a_rossignol High School 4.21m  
27 Rabbitskin, Seaquin 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 3.95m  
18 Reiger, Ashley 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 3.80m  
 9 Schroeder, Kimberly 1a_ernie Studer School 3.78m  
 10 George, Lindsey 1a_valley View School 3.75m  
 11 Bourassa, Mikayla 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 3.73m  
 12 Borja, Ethel 1a_neilburg Composite School 3.72m  
 13 Loy, Ashlyn 1a_neilburg Composite School 3.66m  
 14 Balaneski, Emily 1a_clearwater River Dene Schoo 3.45m  
 15 Burt, Chloe 1a_maidstone High School 3.11m  
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Results
 Girls Triple Jump Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 10.11m 2017-05-24 Kennedy Larre, St. Walburg
NWHSAA Distr: 10.86m 2012 Hannah Josuttes, Paradise Hill

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Larre, Kennedy 1a_st. Walburg School 9.21m 10.11m  
82 Milne, Ryder 1a_turtleford Community School 8.85m 9.52m  
63 Gauvin, Kaylynn 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 9.35m  
54 Coel, Jade 1a_h. Hardcastle School 8.32m 8.89m  
45 Belanger, Hannah 1a_rossignol High School 8.78m  
36 Guiniawan, Blessy 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 8.73m  
27 Bourassa, Mikayla 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 8.59m  
18 Borja, Ethel 1a_neilburg Composite School 8.38m  
 9 Facun, Allisandra 1a_neilburg Composite School 8.32m  
 10 Erickson, Macy 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 8.24m  
 11 George, Lindsey 1a_valley View School 8.13m  
 12 Loy, Ashlyn 1a_neilburg Composite School 7.76m  
 13 Rempel, Morgan 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 7.46m  
 14 Wagmann, Jordyn 1a_goodsoil Central School 6.22m  
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Results
 Girls Shot Put Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 9.80m 2017-05-24 Taylor Wilson, College Park
NWHSAA Distr: 10.87m 2009 Beth Nerbas, Maidstone

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Wilson, Taylor 1a_college Park 9.80m  
82 Andersen, Venna 1a_college Park 9.57m  
63 Van Metre, Bailey 1a_paradise High School 8.99m 8.68m  
54 Singer, Tishawna 1a_pierceland Central School 8.46m  
45 Burt, Chloe 1a_maidstone High School 8.26m  
36 Iron, Jasmine 1a_canoe Lake Miksiew 8.03m  
27 Copeland, Madison Holy Rosary High School 7.92m  
18 Iron, Tyra 1a_canoe Lake Miksiew 7.67m  
 9 Wagmann, Jordyn 1a_goodsoil Central School 7.50m  
 10 Stapleton, George 1a_marshall School 7.40m  
 11 Facun, Allisandra 1a_neilburg Composite School 7.11m  
 12 Connolly, Emelia 1a_pierceland Central School 7.03m  
 13 Tinker, Baily 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 6.89m  
 14 Pilat, Marissa 1a_glaslyn Central School 8.78m 6.74m  
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Results
 Girls Discus Throw Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 25.33m 2017-05-24 Tishawna Singer, Pierceland
NWHSAA Distr: 31.60m 2000 Dani Pachalko, Glaslyn

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Singer, Tishawna 1a_pierceland Central School 25.33m  
82 Belly, Michelle 1a_thunderchild School 24.52m 24.08m  
63 Wilson, Taylor 1a_college Park 24.07m  
54 Iron, Tyra 1a_canoe Lake Miksiew 22.33m  
45 Pilat, Marissa 1a_glaslyn Central School 21.04m 22.11m  
36 Connolly, Emelia 1a_pierceland Central School 21.83m  
27 Young, Jessica 1a_paradise High School 22.15m 20.98m  
18 MacPherson, Michaela Holy Rosary High School 20.11m  
 9 Roy, Brittany 1a_valley View School 19.84m  
 10 Stapleton, George 1a_marshall School 19.67m  
 11 Andersen, Venna 1a_college Park 18.77m  
 12 Borja, Ethel 1a_neilburg Composite School 18.64m  
 13 Anton, Dallylah 1a_maidstone High School 16.31m  
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Results
 Girls Javelin Throw Midget
NWHSAA Distr: 27.14m 2017-05-24 Ava McEachern, Bishop Lloyd
NWHSAA Distr: 31.55m 2012 Darla Fedyk, Pierceland

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 McEachern, Ava 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 27.14m  
82 Borja, Ethel 1a_neilburg Composite School 24.65m  
63 Van Metre, Bailey 1a_paradise High School 23.27m 22.80m  

.5044 Larre, Kennedy 1a_st. Walburg School 24.14m 21.06m  

.5044 Wagmann, Jordyn 1a_goodsoil Central School 21.06m  
36 Iron, Tyra 1a_canoe Lake Miksiew 19.32m  
27 Singer, Tishawna 1a_pierceland Central School 18.86m  
18 Tinker, Baily 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 18.57m  
 9 Derocher, Krys 1a_es Laird Middle School 18.36m  
 10 Crooks, Katina 1a_glaslyn Central School 18.50m 18.33m  
 11 Roy, Brittany 1a_valley View School 18.06m  
 12 Connolly, Emelia 1a_pierceland Central School 18.00m  
 13 Goodfellow, Hallie 1a_neilburg Composite School 13.80m  
 14 Stapleton, George 1a_marshall School 13.74m  
 15 Schneider, Jaidyn Holy Rosary High School 13.07m  


